
South Canterbury Amateur Athletics Club - Club Night Results

Date First Name Age Event Measure Placing 

 14/11/2025 Shelby ,Tubb Boys 07 60m 13.2 5

 14/11/2025 Xiayang,Bi Boys 07 60m 12.9 4

 14/11/2025 Bodhi,Wilson Boys 07 60m 12.1 3

 14/11/2025 Nash,Tubb Boys 07 60m 11.0 2

 14/11/2025 Nate,Holden Boys 07 60m 10.1 1

 14/11/2025 Maximus,Yerbury Boys 07 60m 10.1 1

 14/11/2025 Shelby ,Tubb Boys 07 Long jump 1.39

 14/11/2025 Xiayang,Bi Boys 07 Long jump 1.90 4

 14/11/2025 Bodhi,Wilson Boys 07 Long jump 1.88 5

 14/11/2025 Nash,Tubb Boys 07 Long jump 2.32 3

 14/11/2025 Nate,Holden Boys 07 Long jump 2.43 2

 14/11/2025 Maximus,Yerbury Boys 07 Long jump 2.73 1

 14/11/2025 Shelby ,Tubb Boys 07 Shotput 3.40 5

 14/11/2025 Xiayang,Bi Boys 07 Shotput 3.64 4

 14/11/2025 Bodhi,Wilson Boys 07 Shotput 4.30 3

 14/11/2025 Nash,Tubb Boys 07 Shotput 5.70 2

 14/11/2025 Nate,Holden Boys 07 Shotput 6.21 1

 14/11/2025 Maximus,Yerbury Boys 07 Shotput 3.19 6

 14/11/2025 Shelby ,Tubb Boys 07 1500m

 14/11/2025 Xiayang,Bi Boys 07 1500m 8:00.7 5

 14/11/2025 Bodhi,Wilson Boys 07 1500m 7:58.7 4

 14/11/2025 Nash,Tubb Boys 07 1500m 6:23.2 1

 14/11/2025 Nate,Holden Boys 07 1500m 7:08.6 3

 14/11/2025 Maximus,Yerbury Boys 07 1500m 6:23.5 2

 14/11/2025 Finley,Clarke Boys 08 60m 11.7 2

 14/11/2025 Austin,Heffernan Boys 08 60m 11.3 1

 14/11/2025 Finley,Clarke Boys 08 Long jump 2.50 2

 14/11/2025 Austin,Heffernan Boys 08 Long jump 2.53 1

 14/11/2025 Finley,Clarke Boys 08 Shotput 3.49 2

 14/11/2025 Austin,Heffernan Boys 08 Shotput 4.03 1

 14/11/2025 Finley,Clarke Boys 08 1500m

 14/11/2025 Austin,Heffernan Boys 08 1500m 7:40.3 1

 14/11/2025 Beauden,Tubb Boys 09 60m 10.0 1

 14/11/2025 Beauden,Tubb Boys 09 Long jump 2.97 1
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 14/11/2025 Beauden,Tubb Boys 09 Shotput 7.09 1

 14/11/2025 Beauden,Tubb Boys 09 1500m 6:00.7 1

 14/11/2025 Eli,Bird Boys 10 400m 1:16.7 2

 14/11/2025 Tobiah,Bird Boys 10 400m 1:15.7 1

 14/11/2025 Eli,Bird Boys 10 High jump 0.99 2

 14/11/2025 Tobiah,Bird Boys 10 High jump 1.14 1

 14/11/2025 Eli,Bird Boys 10 Shotput 6.29 2

 14/11/2025 Tobiah,Bird Boys 10 Shotput 7.73 3

 14/11/2025 Eli,Bird Boys 10 1500m 6:18.3 1

 14/11/2025 Tobiah,Bird Boys 10 1500m 6:22.3 2

 14/11/2025 Thomas,Clarke Boys 11 400m 1:34.8 1

 14/11/2025 Thomas,Clarke Boys 11 High jump NH

 14/11/2025 Thomas,Clarke Boys 11 Shotput 4.47 1

 14/11/2025 Thomas,Clarke Boys 11 1500m

 14/11/2025 Romeo,Yerbury Boys 12 400m 1:34.1 2

 14/11/2025 Josh,Mahuika Boys 12 400m 1:28.6 1

 14/11/2025 Romeo,Yerbury Boys 12 High jump 1.14 1

 14/11/2025 Josh,Mahuika Boys 12 High jump 1.14 2

 14/11/2025 Romeo,Yerbury Boys 12 Shotput 5.03 2

 14/11/2025 Josh,Mahuika Boys 12 Shotput 6.18 1

 14/11/2025 Romeo,Yerbury Boys 12 1500m 8:07.0 2

 14/11/2025 Josh,Mahuika Boys 12 1500m 6:57.7 1

 14/11/2025 Harla,Alkountar Girls 07 60m 12.3 1

 14/11/2025 Harla,Alkountar Girls 07 Long jump 1.64 6

 14/11/2025 Harla,Alkountar Girls 07 Shotput 3.14 7

 14/11/2025 Harla,Alkountar Girls 07 1500m

 14/11/2025 Lena,Alkountar Girls 08 60m 10.4 1

 14/11/2025 Lena,Alkountar Girls 08 Long jump 2.73 1

 14/11/2025 Lena,Alkountar Girls 08 Shotput 4.65 1

 14/11/2025 Lena,Alkountar Girls 08 1500m 8:01.8 1

 14/11/2025 Effie,Walsh Girls 09 60m 12.5 1

 14/11/2025 Effie,Walsh Girls 09 Long jump 1.80 1

 14/11/2025 Effie,Walsh Girls 09 Shotput 4.65 1

 14/11/2025 Effie,Walsh Girls 09 1500m 7:55.2 1
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 14/11/2025 Blake,Stoddart Girls 10 400m 1:52.6 1

 14/11/2025 Blake,Stoddart Girls 10 High jump 1.04 1

 14/11/2025 Blake,Stoddart Girls 10 Shotput 5.38 1

 14/11/2025 Blake,Stoddart Girls 10 1500m

 14/11/2025 Rion,Hewson Girls 11 400m 1:20.0 1

 14/11/2025 Madeleine,O’Keeffe Girls 11 400m 1:20.3 2

 14/11/2025 Rion,Hewson Girls 11 High jump 1.19 1

 14/11/2025 Madeleine,O’Keeffe Girls 11 High jump 0.99 2

 14/11/2025 Rion,Hewson Girls 11 Shotput 4.38 1

 14/11/2025 Madeleine,O’Keeffe Girls 11 Shotput 4.34 2

 14/11/2025 Rion,Hewson Girls 11 1500m 6:43.1 1

 14/11/2025 Madeleine,O’Keeffe Girls 11 1500m 6:51.7 2

 14/11/2025 Hazel,Walsh Girls 12 400m 1:20.4 1

 14/11/2025 Hazel,Walsh Girls 12 High jump 1.04 1

 14/11/2025 Hazel,Walsh Girls 12 Shotput 5.03 1

 14/11/2025 Hazel,Walsh Girls 12 1500m 6:03.7 1

 14/11/2025 Simon,Bird Mens 400m 1:11.3 1

 14/11/2025 Simon,Bird Mens High jump 1.14 1

 14/11/2025 Simon,Bird Mens Shotput 7.18 1

 14/11/2025 Simon,Bird Mens 1500m 6:09.3 1

 14/11/2025 Rinah,Bird Womans U16 400m 1:17.1 1

 14/11/2025 Rinah,Bird Womans U16 High jump 1.09 1

 14/11/2025 Rinah,Bird Womans U16 Shotput 8.59 1

 14/11/2025 Rinah,Bird Womans U16 1500m 6:42.7 1

 14/11/2025 Amya,Bird Womans U18 400m

 14/11/2025 Ruby,Mahuika Womans U18 400m

 14/11/2025 Amya,Bird Womans U18 High jump

 14/11/2025 Ruby,Mahuika Womans U18 High jump

 14/11/2025 Amya,Bird Womans U18 Shotput 10.68 1

 14/11/2025 Ruby,Mahuika Womans U18 Shotput

 14/11/2025 Amya,Bird Womans U18 1500m 7:55.7 2

 14/11/2025 Ruby,Mahuika Womans U18 1500m 6:41.6 1


